------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57.) 24V-0264-HCK STATE OF GEORGIA, EX REL V TWO FIVE STAR CREDIT UNION ACCOUNTS CONTAINING EIGHT
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR DOLLARS FORTY THREE CENTS ($8544.43), ET AL, ET
AL

Status : OP

OTHER GENERAL CIVIL Filed: 11/12/2024

Cause: Time: 09:00AM

Parties :
PLAINTIFF   STATE OF GEORGIA, EX REL
DEFENDANT   TWO FIVE STAR CREDIT UNION

ACCOUNTS CONTAINING EIGHT
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR
DOLLARS FORTY THREE CENTS
($8544.43), ET AL

DEFENDANT ANTHONY  WOODS Service: 12/18/2024
Answer: 1/17/2025

DEFENDANT AMANDA  WOODS Service: 12/18/2024
Answer: 1/17/2025

For Plaintiff NICOLAS  PARKERSON  (STATE OF GEORGIA, EX REL)
(478)559-3056

Note:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------